
 Select a Date:

Dobson Ranch 9:00 AM Dobson Ranch $75+ (Sat, March 25)

Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Nelson, William 5.00

Katzaroff, Rob 3.00

Christiansen, Dan 1.00

Total Points 9.00

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Nelson, William $68.00

Clark, Daniel $51.00

Katzaroff, Rob $46.00

Laveirge, Steve $42.00

Pilewicz, Richard $30.00

Meehan, Warren $20.00

Christiansen, Dan $20.00

Vance, Gary $17.00

Foster, Jason $17.00

Campos, Dan $17.00

Drago, Jim $16.00

Total Purse $344.00

Basic Skins Player v. Field - Skins Division

 Player Skins Purse Details

 Laveirge, Steve 2 $34.00
Birdie on 4, Birdie on

11

 Vance, Gary 1 $17.00 Birdie on 13

 Foster, Jason 1 $17.00 Birdie on 2

 Campos, Dan 1 $17.00 Birdie on 10

 Nelson, William 1 $17.00 Birdie on 18
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 Total Purse Allocated: $102.00

Low Net Player v. Flight - Net Division

 Flight 1

Pos. Player
Playing

Handicap

Total

Gross

Total

Net
Purse

 1 Nelson, William 9 75 66 $51.00

 2 Katzaroff, Rob 10 77 67 $30.00

 3 Christiansen, Dan 15 84 69 $20.00

 4 Emma, Jim 9 80 71 $0.00

 5 Dempster, Brian 15 86 71 $0.00

 6 Hebert, Thomas 14 85 71 $0.00

 7 Cross, Lance 11 83 72 $0.00

 8 Campos, Dan +2 70 72 $0.00

 9 Cox, Jim 13 86 73 $0.00

 10 Laveirge, Steve 12 85 73 $0.00

 11 Pilewicz, Joseph 9 83 74 $0.00

 12 Thompson, Mark 3 77 74 $0.00

 13 Rakes, Lonny 7 82 75 $0.00

 14 Silverman, Rusty 9 85 76 $0.00

 15 Burton, Larry 11 89 78 $0.00

 16 Niblack, Jim 12 91 79 $0.00

 17 Foster, Jason 4 84 80 $0.00

 18 Bettin, Allen 13 104 91 $0.00

 Flight 2

Pos. Player
Playing

Handicap

Total

Gross

Total

Net
Purse

 1 Clark, Daniel 20 89 69 $51.00

 2 Pilewicz, Richard 23 96 73 $30.00

 3 Meehan, Warren 25 99 74 $20.00
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 4 Drago, Jim 16 91 75 $0.00

 5 Vance, Gary 19 94 75 $0.00

 6 Page, Doris 35 110 75 $0.00

 7 Majors, Donald 16 91 75 $0.00

 8 Leopold, John 21 96 75 $0.00

 9 Ewing, Harley 25 101 76 $0.00

 10 Heller, Bill 24 102 78 $0.00

 11 Snively, Lloyd 21 99 78 $0.00

 12 Fisel, Neal 17 96 79 $0.00

 13 Foster, Jim 21 100 79 $0.00

 14 Kowalchik, George 17 97 80 $0.00

 15 Baldwin, Fred 16 98 82 $0.00

 16 Russell, Daniel 18 105 87 $0.00

 Total Purse Allocated: $202.00

All Golfers Scores

 Pos. Player
Playing

Handicap

Total

Gross

Total

Net
Points

 1 Nelson, William 9 75 66 5.00

 2 Katzaroff, Rob 10 77 67 3.00

 3 Christiansen, Dan 15 84 69 1.00

 4 Clark, Daniel 20 89 69 0.00

 5 Emma, Jim 9 80 71 0.00

 6 Dempster, Brian 15 86 71 0.00

 7 Hebert, Thomas 14 85 71 0.00

 8 Cross, Lance 11 83 72 0.00

 9 Campos, Dan +2 70 72 0.00

 10 Cox, Jim 13 86 73 0.00

 11 Pilewicz, Richard 23 96 73 0.00

 12 Laveirge, Steve 12 85 73 0.00

+3

+3

+3

+3

+3

+4

+6

+6

+7

+7

+8

+10

+15

Expand All

To Par

Net

-6

-5

-3

-3

-1

-1

-1

E

E

+1

+1

+1

https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9387979167070453899?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9387979167070453894?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9387979167070453886?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9387979167070453892?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9387979167070453887?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9387979167070453911?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9387979167070453904?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9387979167070453900?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9387979167070453910?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9387979167070453897?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9387979167070453889?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9387979167070453907?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9387979167070453893?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9356031580818145580?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=42
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038661225873830?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038661192319391?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038661225873838?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038661192319383?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038661225873841?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038661192319377?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038661225873837?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038661225873831?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038661192319395?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038661192319389?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038661225873839?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038661192319384?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9356031580818145580


 13 Meehan, Warren 25 99 74 0.00

 14 Pilewicz, Joseph 9 83 74 0.00

 15 Thompson, Mark 3 77 74 0.00

 16 Drago, Jim 16 91 75 0.00

 17 Vance, Gary 19 94 75 0.00

 18 Page, Doris 35 110 75 0.00

 19 Rakes, Lonny 7 82 75 0.00

 20 Majors, Donald 16 91 75 0.00

 21 Leopold, John 21 96 75 0.00

 22 Silverman, Rusty 9 85 76 0.00

 23 Ewing, Harley 25 101 76 0.00

 24 Heller, Bill 24 102 78 0.00

 25 Snively, Lloyd 21 99 78 0.00

 26 Burton, Larry 11 89 78 0.00

 27 Fisel, Neal 17 96 79 0.00

 28 Foster, Jim 21 100 79 0.00

 29 Niblack, Jim 12 91 79 0.00

 30 Foster, Jason 4 84 80 0.00

 31 Kowalchik, George 17 97 80 0.00

 32 Baldwin, Fred 16 98 82 0.00

 33 Russell, Daniel 18 105 87 0.00

 34 Bettin, Allen 13 104 91 0.00

 Total Points Allocated: 9.00

Side Pot - Skins

 Player Skins Details

 Laveirge, Steve 2
Birdie on 4, Birdie on

11

 Vance, Gary 1 Birdie on 13
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 Foster, Jason 1 Birdie on 2

 Campos, Dan 1 Birdie on 10

 Nelson, William 1 Birdie on 18

Side Pot - Net

 Pos. Player
Total

Net

 1 Nelson, William 66

 2 Katzaroff, Rob 67

 3 Christiansen, Dan 69

 4 Clark, Daniel 69

 5 Emma, Jim 71

 6 Dempster, Brian 71

 7 Hebert, Thomas 71

 8 Cross, Lance 72

 9 Campos, Dan 72

 10 Cox, Jim 73

 11 Pilewicz, Richard 73

 12 Laveirge, Steve 73

 13 Meehan, Warren 74

 14 Pilewicz, Joseph 74

 15 Thompson, Mark 74

 16 Drago, Jim 75

 17 Vance, Gary 75

 18 Page, Doris 75

 19 Rakes, Lonny 75

 20 Majors, Donald 75

 21 Leopold, John 75

 22 Silverman, Rusty 76

 23 Ewing, Harley 76
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https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740917649875?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095411?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740917649871?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095433?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095429?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095423?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740917649873?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095418?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095415?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740917649874?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095412?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095426?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095421?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095413?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095410?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095419?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095414?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095428?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740917649870?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9356031586287517997


 24 Heller, Bill 78

 25 Snively, Lloyd 78

 26 Burton, Larry 78

 27 Fisel, Neal 79

 28 Foster, Jim 79

 29 Niblack, Jim 79

 30 Foster, Jason 80

 31 Kowalchik, George 80

 32 Baldwin, Fred 82

 33 Russell, Daniel 87

 34 Bettin, Allen 91

Two Man Blind Draw

 Pos. Players
Total

Net

 1 Foster, Jim + Katzaroff, Rob 61

 2 Laveirge, Steve + Majors, Donald 61

 3 Heller, Bill + Bl[Drago, Jim] 62

 4 Ewing, Harley + Hebert, Thomas 62

 5 Leopold, John + Meehan, Warren 62

 6 Nelson, William + Cross, Lance 62

 7 Pilewicz, Joseph + Emma, Jim 64

 8 Kowalchik, George + Clark, Daniel 64

 9 Christiansen, Dan + Pilewicz, Richard 65

 10 Rakes, Lonny + Dempster, Brian 65

 11 Thompson, Mark + Page, Doris 66

 12 Burton, Larry + Fisel, Neal 68

 13 Russell, Daniel + Vance, Gary 69

 14 Foster, Jason + Cox, Jim 69

 15 Campos, Dan + Niblack, Jim 69

+6

+6

+6

+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+10

+15

+19

Expand All

To Par

Net

-11

-11

-10

-10

-10

-10

-8

-8

-7

-7

-6

-4

-3

-3

-3

https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095431?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095427?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740917649868?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740917649869?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095424?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095430?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095422?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095416?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095434?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740884095420?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038740917649867?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9385040090549485776?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=42
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821146296795?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821146296792?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821179851231?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821179851235?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821146296790?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821179851232?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821179851237?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821146296791?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821179851236?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821146296788?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821146296789?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821179851234?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821146296793?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821146296794?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821179851230?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9385040090549485776


 16 Snively, Lloyd + Silverman, Rusty 71

 17 Drago, Jim 75

 18 Baldwin, Fred + Bettin, Allen 75

Par Three Closest to Pin

 Pos. Player Purse Details

 None Drago, Jim $16.00 # 7 & # 14

 None Katzaroff, Rob $16.00 #12 & # 17

 None Laveirge, Steve $8.00 #4

 Total Purse Allocated: $40.00

-1

+3

+3

https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821179851229?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821179851228?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9388038821179851233?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9356031518205575464?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=42

